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GEOG 5 - #57031 – RC – FALL 2011 – TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Monday, August 15 – Intro to class, review of syllabus 
Wednesday, August 17 – Lecture Ch. 1 - begin
Friday, August 19 – Lecture Ch. 1 - finish
Monday, August 22 – Activity #1- begin  
Wednesday, August 24 – Lecture Ch. 2 - begin  
Friday, August 26 – Lecture Ch. 2 - finish 
Monday, August 29 – Activity #1 - finish 
Wednesday, August 31 – Review for Exam #1 

Friday, September 2 – TAKE EXAM #1
Monday, September 5 – LABOR DAY HOLIDAY – NO CLASS
Wednesday, September 7 – Lecture Ch. 3 - begin  

Friday, September 9 – Lecture Ch. 3 - finish 

Monday, September 12 – Activity #2 - begin 
Wednesday, September 14 – Lecture Ch. 4 - begin  

Friday, September 16 – Lecture Ch. 4 - finish 

Monday, September 19 – Activity #2 - finish 
Wednesday, September 21 – Review for Exam #2  

Friday, September 23 – TAKE EXAM #2
Monday, September 26 – Lecture Ch. 5 - begin 
Wednesday, September 28 – Lecture Ch. 5   

Friday, September 30 – Lecture Ch. 5 - finish 

Monday, October 3 – Activity #3 - begin 
Wednesday, October 5 – Lecture Ch. 6 - begin  

Friday, October 7 – Lecture Ch. 6 - finish 

Monday, October 10 – Activity #3 - finish 
Wednesday, October 12 – Review for Exam #3  

Friday, October 14 – TAKE EXAM #3
Monday, October 17 – Lecture Ch. 7 - begin  
Wednesday, October 19 – Lecture Ch. 7 - finish  

Friday, October 21 – Lecture Ch. 8 – begin and finish 

Monday, October 24 – Activity #4 - begin 
Wednesday, October 26 – Lecture Ch. 9 - begin   

Friday, October 28 – Lecture Ch. 9 -  possibly finish
Monday, October 31 – Lecture Ch. 9 - finish 
Wednesday, November 2 – Activity #4 - finish  

Friday, November 4 – Review for Exam #4 

Monday, November 7 – TAKE EXAM #4 
Wednesday, November 9 – Lecture Ch. 10 - begin  

Friday, November 11 – VETERANS’ DAY OBSERVANCE – NO CLASS  

Monday, November 14 – Lecture Ch. 10 - finish 

Wednesday, November 16 – Lecture Ch. 11 - begin   

Friday, November 18 – Lecture Ch. 11 - finish
Monday, November 21 – Video – “Katrina”  
Wednesday, November 23 - TBA  

Friday, November 25 – THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY BREAK – NO CLASS 

Monday, November 28 – Lecture Ch. 14 - begin 
Wednesday, November 30 – Lecture Ch. 14  

Friday, December 2 – Lecture Ch. 14 - finish
Monday, December 5 – Activity #5 - begin 
Wednesday, December 7 – Activity #5 - finish  

Friday, December 9 – Review for Exam #5 - Final
Wednesday, December 14 – TAKE EXAM #5 – FINAL – 12:00PM – 1:50PM
